VEIKONG VKS-6000 soft starter
CHINA SHENZHEN
Service Address:ShenZhen VEIKONG Electric CO., Ltd.
Factory Address: D1, 4th Floor,, guang Hao Feng Technology
Park, hangcheng boulevard Xixiang , Bao'an District,
Shenzhen ,China
R&D Center: Jin yu cheng building A,Bu Long Rd
Bantian Town ,Longgang district Shenzhen City,China

starting mode. At start-up, a high fixed voltage is applied to the motor
for a limited period of time to overcome the static friction of the motor
load, causing the motor to rotate and then starting in either current-
limiting (Figure 1) or voltage ramp (Figure 2) .
Before using this mode, you should start the motor with non-sudden
jump mode. If the motor can not rotate because the static friction force
is too big, then select this mode or you should avoid using this mode to
start, so as to reduce unnecessary high current impact.
Online intelligent motor soft starter
VKS-6000 series
05 06
VKS-6000 series
Online intelligent motor soft starter
VKS. No. Model reference Current(A) Power and Voltage Size H/W/D(mm) N.W/KG
1 VKS-6000-5.5-Z 11A 5.5KW/380V 315/145/215 7
2 VKS-6000-7.5-Z 15A 7.5KW/380V 315/145/215 7
3 VKS-6000-011-Z 22A 11KW/380V 315/145/215 7
4 VKS-6000-015-Z 30A 15KW/380V 315/145/215 7
5 VKS-6000-18.5-Z 37A 18.5KW/380V 315/145/215 7
6 VKS-6000-022-Z 43A 22KW/380V 315/145/215 7
7 VKS-6000-030-Z 60A 30KW/380V 315/145/215 7
8 VKS-6000-037-Z 75A 37KW/380V 315/145/215 7
9 VKS-6000-045-Z 90A 45KW/380V 315/145/215 7
10 VKS-6000-055-Z 110A 55KW/380V 360/210/255 14
11 VKS-6000-075-Z 150A 75KW/380V 360/210/255 14
12 VKS-6000-090-Z 180A 90KW/380V 360/210/255 14
13 VKS-6000-115-Z 230A 115KW/380V 465/330/255 30
14 VKS-6000-132-Z 264A 132KW/380V 465/330/255 30
15 VKS-6000-160-Z 320A 160KW/380V 465/330/255 30
16 VKS-6000-185-Z 370A 185KW/380V 562/490/295 60
17 VKS-6000-200-Z 400A 200KW/380V 562/490/295 60
18 VKS-6000-250-Z 500A 250KW/380V 562/490/295 60
19 VKS-6000-280-Z 560A 280KW/380V 562/490/295 60
General technical date Application industries
Application photos
07
Real language real-time display